AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- ADMINISTRATION

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11001 Dr. Pramila Bajaj  09:35:08  14:47:52 P

21129 DR HARJINDER  00:00 00:00 A
SINGH BHUIE

31737 Dr Sandhya P. 09:13:19  15:59:52 P
Manijrekar

Department:- ANAESTHESIA

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11076 DR TANTIA 00:00 00:00 A
PRATIK BIMALKU
21107 DR YATENDRA 09:06:24  17:15:03 P
SINGH CHUNDA
31143 DR AJAYPAL 09:23:00 21:27:07 P
PACHAR
41164 Dr. Smriti Saraf 10:14:11  00:00 P
51181 Dr. Suman Kaushik 09:17:45  15:17:17 P
61186 Dr. Kiran Sundesha 09:15:32  14:55:47 P
71194 Dr. Ajay Singh 08:26:17 11:21:52 P
Chundawat
81233 Dr Faruq Maniyar  10:13:47  00:00 P
91337 Dr. Ajay Kumar 10:12:42  00:00 P
10 1343 Dr. Snigdha Singh  10:13:59  00:00 P
11 1428 Dr. NAGESH VYAS 09:10:16 17:20:29 P
12 1439 Dr. SHRAWAN 08:03:43 16:52:02 P
KUMAR
13 1547 Dr. Nirdesh Thakore 08:07:56  15:56:01 P
14 1553 Dr sakshi Thakore 09:05:30 15:07:55 P
15 1559 Dr Himanshu Malik 09:06:54  15:07:51 P
16 1642 Dr Ankita kaasat 09:05:25 15:06:24 P
17 1649 Dr Nirmal Nai 07:49:36  15:32:30 P
181714 Dr Dhanraj Gurjar  08:14:30 16:32:52 P
191773 DR CHANDRA 00:00 00:00 A
SHEKHAR
201800 DR ABHEEJAAR 10:12:19  00:00 P
HUSSAIN
211801 DR RINI GUPTA 10:12:18 00:00 P

Department:- ANATOMY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11103 DR STUTI 08:10:39 14:11:38 P
SRIVASTAVA

21471 Dr. Rakesh Kumar 07:50:20 14:02:43 P
Ranjan
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- ANATOMY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

31648 Dr Brijesh Kumar  07:51:33  15:19:18 P
Aghera

41690 Dr Manmohan 00:00 00:00 A
Meena

51698 Dr Saunak 08:09:09 14:17:37 P
Vashishta

61727 Dr Lekhni Vyas 08:11:37  14:12:50 P

71790 DR RENUKA 10:12:34  00:00 P

DUBEY TRIPATHI

Department:- BIOCHEMISTRY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11004 Dr. Milind Dudhane 08:05:16  14:15:39 P

21007 Umesh Kumar 08:10:56 14:01:49 P
Pareek

31013 DR RENU 00:00 00:00 A
SHARMA

41014 Dr. SHIKHA 09:07:07 15:00:31 P
MAHESHWARI

51028 DR HIRANSHI 00:00 00:00 A
SISODIYA

61438 Dr. PAWAN 00:00 00:00 A
TODAWATA

7 1485 Dr SATISH AMETA 12:46:40 18:48:18 P

81506 Dr SURESH 10:12:07  00:00 P
GAUTAM

91705 DR AVINASH 00:00 00:00 A
CHAUDHARY

Department:- COMMUNITY MEDICINE

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11036 DIVYA SHARMA 08:11:30 14:11:50 P
21100 DR BHAGWAN 10:12:51  00:00 P
RAM VISHNOI
31188 DR M SANTHI 07:56:02 14:10:46 P
SREE
41189 DR PARMAR MITIN 08:11:28  14:13:37 P
KHEMABHA
51205 Dr. Neeta Mishra ~ 10:12:55  00:00 P
61297 Dr. Kalika Gupta 07:54:28  14:11:33
7 1507 Dr KAILASH 00:00 00:00 A
CHANDRA CHARA
81565 Dr Pooja Soni 08:11:26  14:13:58 P
91582 Dr Komal Makwana 08:09:16  00:00
10 1631 Dr Pankaj Kumar  00:00 00:00 A
Shah
11 1703 Dr Kapil Agrawal 00:00 00:00 A
121736 Dr Peeyush Damor 08:07:02 14:11:58
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Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

AIMSRC

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.No Employee Code
131743
141774

Department:-
S.No Employee Code
11045
21047

31048

41099

51269

61318

Department:-
S.No Employee Code

11520

Department:-
S.No Employee Code

11130
21514

31585
41770

51795

Department:-
S.No Employee Code
11208
21357
31643
41729
51749

61751

23-May-2022

COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Employee Name A.InTime
Dr Utkarsh Khare  08:11:35
DR POOJA 00:00
PALIWAL

DENTISTRY

Employee Name A.InTime
DR PRIYA 09:02:24
DR ANURAG 09:30:41
JOSHI

DR KAPIL 08:58:43
KARWASRA

DR PATEL 09:17:56
DARSHAN

MOHANBH

Dr. Sejani Hemal  08:58:32
Kumar

Dr. Utpal Mazumdar 08:11:31

Emergency
Employee Name A.InTime

Dr UJJWAL GALAV 00:00

ENT

Employee Name A.InTime
DR HEMENDRA  09:08:45
BAMANIYA

Dr RAMKALYAN  09:00:48
MEENA

Dr Apoorva Sharma 08:47:19

DR BABU LAL 00:00
SHARMA

DR KANANI
ASHVIN ISHVERB

10:13:21

FORENSIC MEDICINE

Employee Name A.InTime
Dr. Shanti Lal Pargi 08:11:13
Dr. S.K. Singhal 07:50:58
Dr Ram Dayal 08:20:45
Verma

Dr Tushtika Vyas  08:11:42
Dr Asharam 08:14:07
Gorchiya

Dr Rajat Soni 00:00
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- FORENSIC MEDICINE
S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

71782 Dr Yash Jain 08:05:47  00:00 P

Department:- GENERAL MEDICINE

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11077 Dr. Sachin jain 08:54:12  00:00 P
21110 Dr. Dilip Jain 09:14:23  14:57:01 P
31210 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 10:14:09  00:00 P
Jain
41214 Dr. K Sravan reddy 10:14:19  00:00 P
51217 Dr. Vipin Goyal 10:13:07  00:00 P
61234 Dr. Kazi Naimuddin 10:14:12  00:00 P
Nizam
71248 Dr. Manish 10:14:00 00:00 P
Kulshrestha
81278 Dr. D.C. Sharma 10:13:04  00:00 P
91322 Dr. Ashish 08:06:02 17:01:43 P
Gawariya
10 1384 Dr. Pankaj Gandhi 09:09:57  00:00 P
11 1415 Dr Kalpesh 10:13:06  00:00 P
Choudhary
12 1425 Dr. Chaudhari A.H. 08:34:46  15:06:33 P
13 1495 Dr PRIYANSH JAIN 00:00 00:00 A
14 1536 Dr Narendra Kumar 00:00 00:00 A
Bishno
15 1537 Dr Priyanka Meena 00:00 00:00 A
16 1544 Dr Kamlesh Parihar 00:00 00:00
17 1605 Dr Chetan Kumar  10:13:19  00:00
Nayak
181721 Dr Shivanand B 10:12:04  00:00 P
Boodihal
191723 Dr Adheer Kumar  10:12:14  00:00 P
Yadav
201745 Dr Mohit Goyal 10:12:37  00:00 P
211753 Dr Rajeev Sharma 09:10:09  15:10:57 P
221756 Dr Vijeta Kumari 11:44:34  19:52:38 P
231761 Dr Shatrugan 07:58:13  15:58:17 P
Kumar Vaish
24 1767 DR SATYAM 08:58:29  14:57:57 P
BHATT
251785 DR PRAKASH 09:02:18  17:49:09 P
SHENOY KALLYA
261791 DR MENDPARA 10:12:33  00:00 P
AVANI VINODB
27 1803 DR RASHI 00:00 00:00 A
SRIVASTAVA
281806 DR BAKUL GUPTA 14:59:21  00:00 P
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- GENERAL MEDICINE

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

291808 Dr Shah 10:13:15  00:00 P
Harshkumar Dilip

303001 DR DIVYANSHU  08:16:48 20:25:40 P
ABHIJIT GUP

313003 Dr Sarika Singla 08:45:36  20:34:16 P

323005 DR NEERAJ 09:17:13  20:25:46 P
SHARMA

333007 DR PARMAR 08:33:19  21:16:48 P
POOJA P.

34 3013 Dr Vasaya Abbas  08:20:30 21:14:35 P
Khuram

353014 Dr Sanjay Kumar  08:22:00 20:34:59 P

36 3016 Dr Vagmita Bareth  08:40:02  20:59:17 P

37 3017 Dr Bhavya Jain 08:40:10 22:17:11 P

383019 DR HAPPY 08:38:36  20:57:51 P
AGRWAL

393020 DR PARTH S. 08:40:08 22:18:47 P
THAKKAR

40 3023 DR NEEL H 08:25:45  21:58:45 P
GANDHI

413028 DR B. VINEENDER 08:00:09 22:12:59 P
REDDY

Department:- GENERAL SURGERY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11116 DR ATUL 08:50:19  15:01:09 P
JHANWAR
21125 Dr. Mukesh Kumar 08:51:07  15:28:00 P
Garg
31176 Dr. Bhupesh patel 10:12:12  00:00 P
41198 Dr. Anjali Sethi 09:09:04 14:57:25 P
51283 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 08:56:29  00:00 P
Gupta
61284 Dr. Meman Shakil 10:13:53  00:00 P
Md. Sha
71356 Dr. Abhishek 10:13:48  00:00 P
Panwar
81436 Dr. REKHA 00:00 00:00 A
KUMARI
91437 Dr. NEELKAMAL  08:07:39  19:37:37 P
10 1459 Dr. MOHAN LAL 10:13:02  00:00 P
11 1461 Dr. BHAVIN 10:13:49  00:00 P
12 1488 Dr SANJU KUMARI 00:00 00:00 A
131533 Dr DINESH 00:00 00:00 A
BIJARNIYA
14 1569 Dr Rahul Garasiya 08:58:01 17:57:00 P
151574 Dr Rohitash 08:31:40  14:40:21 P
Kaswan
16 1575 Dr Prem Preet 00:00 00:00 A
Kaswan
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Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

AIMSRC

Attendance Date-

23-May-2022

Department:- GENERAL SURGERY

S.No Employee Code
17 1584
18 1593
19 1602

201610

211635
221637
231654

24 1664
251730
26 1746

27 1747
281748

291754
301771

311779
321788

333018

34 3026

Department:-
S.No Employee Code

11002
21023
31025
41026
51027
61029
71486

81502
91778

Employee Name
Dr Piyush Nagar
Dr Chirag Doshi
Dr Vikas Gupta

Dr Prem Prakash
Sharma

Dr Deepak Taneja
Dr Swarna Paliwal

Dr Nihal Singh
Balawat

Dr Jeetendra Singh
Dr Shefali Goyal

Dr Ajay Kumar
Yadav

Dr Hemant Jain

Dr Bharat B.
Aggarwal

Dr Prateek Gupta

DR MILIND
PANDYA

Dr Ashish Yadav

DR NAVEEN
KUMAR

Dr Betha Gaana
Priya

DR SHREYAS.N

MICROBIOLOGY
Employee Name

DR MEGHA
SHARMA

DR JAGANNATH
DNYANOBA AN
DR M ANJANEYA
SWAMY

MS. NEELIMA
VARANIA

DR HRISHIKESH
SHARMA

DR SHWETA
BOHRA

Dr ANJLI
KULSHRESHTHA

A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

08:08:12
08:27:59
09:05:47

10:13:56

00:00
12:18:18
10:52:27

08:50:54
09:02:37
00:00

09:20:25
09:03:03

12:16:26
07:39:09

00:00

00:00

08:15:33

08:23:05

A.InTime

09:12:49

00:00

07:57:39

07:40:58

00:00

09:13:38

09:25:05

Dr KOMAL PURBIA 09:19:13

Dr Shweta Gupta
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07:41:29

14:03:45
13:58:28
14:55:43

00:00

00:00
23:10:43
00:00

00:00
15:01:15
00:00

15:25:38
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

21:11:09

21:02:26

A.OutTime

14:57:42

00:00

13:57:21

15:27:08

00:00

15:26:59

15:27:05

16:04:25
00:00
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Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

AIMSRC

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022

Department:-OBST. & GYNAE.

S.No Employee Code
11139
21145
31162
41369
51477

61496
71522

81571
91595

10 1599
111601

12 1625
131661

14 1678
151772

16 1775
171781
18 1796

191797
201798

211799
221805

231807
24 3021
253022
26 3024
27 3025

28 3027

Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

Dr. Sudha Sharma 10:13:42
DR PARAS RAWAL 09:07:17
Dr. Megha Tripathi 00:00
Dr. Vivek Thalor 00:00

Dr. ANAMIKA 09:12:19
CHAUDHARY

Dr KRISHNA SONI 09:18:37

Dr KISHAN MAL 08:05:48
SHARMA

Dr Charu Chandra 00:00

Dr Keeranmayee  09:08:15
Mishra

Dr Jini Gupta 00:00

Dr Himanshu 07:59:03
Suman

Dr Nitin gupte 10:13:03
Dr Lokesh 07:48:07
Upadhyay

Dr Shelley Moudgil 10:12:48

DR MANOHAR 07:38:29
MEENA

DR NIMISHA MYER 10:12:02

D Ajay Jangir 07:39:13
DR KASTURI 10:13:18
RAJESH

DR RAMCHANDRA 10:13:16
DHONDIRAM

DR SHUBHANGI  10:13:11
SOORA

DR MANISH KALA 10:13:10

DR SUSHILA 09:25:28
BHURIYA

Dr Akanksha 10:13:13
Tripathi

DR POOJA 08:14:08
SHARMA

DR PRATIKSHA 08:14:20
TIWARI

DR SUSHMA 07:56:02
BARWAL

DR SUREDRA 08:38:26
CHAUDHARY

DR SNEHA 08:14:17
GHATTUWAR
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00:00
17:23.05
00:00
00:00

15:07:53
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14:09:40
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14:59:48
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00:00

15:32:13

00:00

00:00
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00:00
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15:04:16

00:00
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- Oncology
S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11763 Dr Rohit 08:53:35 15:02:25 P

Department:- OPHTHALMOLOGY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11117 Dr. Neha Melka 07:45:43  14:05:45 P

21170 Dr. Devendra 09:06:43 14:58:26 P
Sharma

31215 Dr. Rohit Kumar 10:14:14  00:00 P
Yogi

41274 Dr. Sushma Kumari 08:57:03  15:01:03 P

51541 Dr Anand Parmar  08:08:20  14:03:57

61598 Dr Charushila N 00:00 00:00 A
Dudule

71696 Dr. Prerana 08:41:25 14:59:35 P
Agrawal

81789 DR NAVNEET 08:03:30 16:01:01 P
BOHRA

Department:- ORTHOPEDICS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11054 DR HEMANT 10:12:58  00:00 P
KHAJJA
21057 DR KUNAL RAJA  08:58:02 16:51:26 P
31213 Dr. Ashok Singhvi  10:12:45  00:00 P
41245 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 10:12:16  00:00 P
Inani
51387 Dr. Suman 08:17:34  14:55:22 P
6 1465 Dr. MANISH 09:12:30 15:07:49 P
7 1509 Dr VIMLESH 09:06:52 14:53:51 P
KUMAR
81511 Dr ANCHUL KR 21:04:14  00:00 P
91513 Dr SAURABH 00:00 00:00 A
SINGH
10 1566 Dr Vipin Kumar 08:13:47 16:01:30 P
11 1568 Dr Kalpesh Kumar 08:56:34  17:06:10 P
Luhar
12 1573 Dr Jinesh Jain 08:59:46  00:00 P
131621 Dr Shivanand C 10:14:16  00:00 P
Mayi
14 1650 Dr Pulomza 08:28:10 17:01:24 P
151739 Dr Dinesh K. Meena 09:03:08  15:09:55 P
16 1768 DR SUBHASH 08:36:52 15:09:30 P
SHARMA
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- ORTHOPEDICS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

17 1792 DR JATIN 10:13:36  00:00 P
GOVINDBHAI
SANA

18 1793 DR SUBHODH 10:13:22  00:00 P
KUMAR JOSHI

19 1804 DR ABHISHEK 08:56:59  19:58:53 P
JAIN

203011 Dr Kushal Sharma 08:23:26  20:01:00 P

213015 DR Etish Agarwal 08:37:56  20:00:58 P

Department:- PAEDIATRICS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11080 DR ANUP 10:13:00  00:00 P
PALIWAL
21113 Dr. Kapil Shrimali  14:19:54  00:00 P
31298 Dr. Gaurav Goyal 09:02:04 15:01:12 P
41474 Dr. ASHRAF KHAN 00:00 00:00 A
51521 Dr PRASUN 08:44:23  14:59:15 P
6 1561 Dr shiva kumar R 10:14:07  00:00 P
7 1562 Dr Radheshyam 10:14:17  00:00 P
Shrotriya
81652 Dr Priyanka Bishnoi 08:03:49  15:02:48 P
91665 Dr Himangi Tak 00:00 00:00 A
10 1667 Dr Dhananjay C.D. 10:14:02  00:00 P
111668 Dr Silky Deepak 10:14:04  00:00 P
Taneja
12 1693 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 09:01:29  14:59:42 P
Sahu
131708 Dr Himanshu 00:00 00:00 A
meghwal
14 1709 Dr Ankita Meena 07:31:56  14:05:33 P
151726 Dr Goutham A.S.  00:00 00:00 A
16 1732 Dr Deepti Singh 08:43:27  14:53:18 P
17 1750 Dr Toral Gandhi 10:12:41  00:00 P
181764 Dr Radheshyam 08:01:40 16:04:43 P
Kumawat
191784 DR SUNIL KUMAR 08:06:40 14:40:23
20 1802 DR HIMANSHU 21:16:30  00:00 P
ADWANI

Department:- PATHOLOGY
S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11030 DR AMIT KUMAR 08:13:28  14:17:44 P
HARITWAL
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Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

AIMSRC

Attendance Date-
Department:-
S.No Employee Code
21031

31032
41041
51044
61065
71175
81267
91395
10 1430
111501
12 1557
13 1641

14 1651
151685

Department:-
S.No Employee Code
11017
21019
31313
41314

51580
61634

71728
81783

Department:-
S.No Employee Code
11010
21011

31012
41016

23-May-2022
PATHOLOGY
Employee Name

DR SHIKHA
GOYAL

DR PRANSHU
SHARMA

DR PRANVEER
SINGH RAO

DR MANISH
MEWANI

DR SYED JAVED
ARSHI

DR SUNANDA
CHOUHAN

Dr. Kusumlata
Verma

Dr. Abhinav
Saraswat

Dr. MRIGANK
PATHAK

Dr RUBINA
HITAWALA

DR SEEMANT
KUMAR SAINI

Dr Suraj Kishan
Khatare

Dr Hitesh Garg

Dr Sheshmal

PHARMACOLOGY
Employee Name

DR ZAVERI
JITENDRA RAMUB

Mr. B. JayaChandra
Babu

Dr. Kavita Rathore
Dr. Bipa Mazumdar
Dr Neelam Gadwal

Dr Shivangee
Shekhawat

Dr ankit Shringi

Dr Rajat Yadav

PHYSIOLOGY
Employee Name

DR YOGESH

BALASAHEB GAVA

DR CHANCHAL
SHRIVASTAV

DR RITU BAJPAI

G. INDRA KUMAR
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A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks
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AIMSRC

Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

Attendance Date- 23-May-2022
Department:- PHYSIOLOGY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

51600 Dr Charushi 07:39:17  14:04:50 P
Aggarwal

61762 Dr Shushant Kalra 00:00 00:00 A

71777 Dr Tanvi Aghera 00:00 00:00 A

Department:- PSYCHITRY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11049 DR BHARAT 08:56:53  15:00:28 P
KUMAR AGARWAL

21050 DR SUNIL KUMAR 08:59:55 15:01:29 P

31174 Dr. Ravi Kumar 10:12:15 00:00 P
Sharma

41543 Dr Sonali Panwar 08:28:46  14:37:44 P

51671 Dr Siddharth Aswal 10:13:40 00:00 P

61780 Dr Bhupendra 00:00 00:00 A
Nagar

Department:- Radiation Oncology
S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11766 Dr Abhilasha 00:00 00:00 A

Department:- RADIOLOGY

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11096 DR. NEHA DUBEY 09:07:30 14:21:38 P
21106 DR ABHUIT 00:00 00:00 A
SANKHLA KISHO
31156 Dr. Ritu Mehta 12:01:19  15:02:17 P
41227 Dr. Vishwas 10:13:58  00:00 P
51236 Dr. Paresh Kumar 10:14:06 00:00 P
Gupta
61302 Dr. Satish 10:13:52  00:00 P
Kachhawa
7 1587 Dr Rahul Mangal 15:09:16  00:00 P
81679 Dr Jagdish Singh ~ 10:13:51  00:00 P
Sikarwa
91724 Dr Nida Heetawala 00:00 00:00 A
101738 Dr Sonika Devi 14:10:59  20:12:04 P
111757 Dr Kushal Pamnani 10:12:06  00:00 P
12 3002 DR SHRUTI 08:04:16  19:17:17 P
PRIYADARSHNI
13 3006 DR SUNIL KUMAR 08:13:13 19:52:51 P
BHAMBU
14 3008 DR VIKAS KUMAR 08:14:40 20:03:00 P
GARG
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Daily Basic Attendance Report
23-May-2022 To 23-May-2022

15 3009 DR ANITA 08:47:16  20:01:34 P
RULANIA
16 3010 Dr Ritu Yadav 00:00 00:00 A

Department:- SKIN & VD

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11114 Dr. Manish Jain 09:06:48  15:01:52 P
21201 Dr. Yogesh M Shah 00:00 00:00 A
31316 Dr. Suneet Jain 10:12:10  00:00 P
41457 Dr. AJIT SINGH 10:13:45 00:00 P
51710 Dr Deepak Kumar 08:13:03  23:47:42 P
Gupta
61718 Dr Jayesh Shah 10:12:38  00:00 P
71765 Dr Yash Solanki 08:05:48 15:57:48 P
8 3004 DR RAHUL 08:55:45 19:54:43 P
PRATAP S
CHAUHA
93012 Dr Chaitali Khedkar 08:25:55  21:58:41 P

Department:-TB & CHEST

S.No Employee Code Employee Name A.InTime A.OutTime Status Remarks

11097 DR NARENDRA 10:22:42  00:00 P
KUMAR GUPTA

21243 Dr. Malkesh Meena 08:59:51  15:01:27 P

31257 Dr. Manoj Jani 08:52:45  15:01:21 P

41711 Dr Aman Bubna 00:00 00:00 A

51712 Dr Utkarsha Gera  07:39:23  15:54:07 P

61758 Dr Karan Raj 08:02:39  15:47:48 P
Singhal
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